RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA78165J1057

Overview

2024/07/26 18:45:11

Price
2.5951 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.19% (-0.00)

ISIN CA78165J1057
Symbol RUP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 491 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.5927 USD
2.5951 USD
2.5927 USD
2.60 USD
2.593363 USD
2,825
7,357.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA78165J1057&ID_NOTATION=1417223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6917ca5841cba2a49d4254cf4c30a34568af2b6645b3a45897f6927f91658205&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d96c2c9e3dbd6376&time=1722233974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b849dd6de696d9954c4df371e46961318f440dad3575202ee4e3021318da4284&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c231ad4af52318025&time=1722233974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fed1a06a4b77952b429b5ac2d2260f7908f2c328be8d74101d60556968534dd0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd6ec57129d3bb14f&time=1722233974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd2f67bfbccf8e6f7ba3ceead1a9fd313ebf67c177b3e19824b8dbc35c9b2a52&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=255d96ee54688382b&time=1722233974&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f189bc11be903298a72c08b37a7d0718a938802a63c68c9756405a52caef28&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08f4df6d231e0844c&time=1722233974&tool=RSC

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 18:45:11

Price
2.5951 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.19% (-0.00)

Sy

ISIN CA78165J1057
Symbol RUP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 491 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.5927 USD
High 2.5951 USD
Low 2.5927 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.60 USD
VWAP 2.593363 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,825
Trading volume 7,357.10
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.13% -13.50% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.20 -0.40 -
Beta 1.03 1.20 0.77
Volatility 46.36 50.51 49.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

2.6360 USD (1,721
2.7579 USD (1,973
2.8178 USD (3,302
2.6423 USD (4,150

3.2600 USD (2024/04/29

2.1800 USD (2024/02/21

3.2600 USD (2024/04/29

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.0600 USD (2023/11/14)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:57 3.61 CAD 0.10 43
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 234 EUR  0.00 3
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 246 EUR  0.00 1
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 2.34 EUR  0.00 1
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:45 2.5951 USD 0.01 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1417223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166186067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160850788

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 19:32 2.32 EUR
26

2024/07/ 20:22 2.44 EUR
26

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363720592

RUPERT RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

. RUPERT
< RESOURCES

Contact Details
RUPERT RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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